

# CORPORATE MERCHANT BANKERS LIMITED

---

Date: 14/08/2021

<b>Corporate Relationship Department</b> <b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001  <b>Scrip Code:</b> 540199	<b>Listing Department</b> <b>Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098
--	--

**Sub- Publication of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results for quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2021 -Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Ref – Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, enclosed please find copies of the newspaper advertisement of unaudited Financial Results for year ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2021 published in all the editions of “Financial Express” (English) & “Jansata” (Hindi) on 14<sup>th</sup> August 2021.

The Advertisement may also be accessed on the website of the Company at the link <http://www.cmbl.co.in/>

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited



Parne Venkateshwar Reddy  
Director  
DIN:06446233



CORPORATE MERCHANT BANKERS LIMITED						
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061107						
Registered office: UG-24, Vishwadeep Tower, District Centre, Janak Puri, West Delhi-110058						
Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June, 30 <sup>th</sup> 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-
2	Other Income	5.21	4.15	18.46	4.15	18.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.43	0.20	0.74	-	0.2
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.43	0.20	0.74	-	0.2
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.40	0.20	0.55	-	0.2
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.40	0.20	0.55	-	0.2
7	Equity Share Capital	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.01 0.01	0.01 0.01	0.02 0.02	- 0.01	0.01 0.01
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.mseil.in) & (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.cmbi.co.in)						
For Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited						
Sd/- P Venkateshwar Reddy Director						
Place : Delhi Date : 13.08.2021						

WINSOME YARNS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: SCO # 191-192, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh - 160022, CIN : L17115CH1990PLC010566,						
Email: cshare@winsomegroup.com, Website: www.winsomegroup.com, Phone No. 91-172-4613000, Fax No. 91-172-4614000						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	476	1013	600	476	1013
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(655)	(491)	(423)	(655)	(491)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(655)	(491)	(423)	(655)	(491)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(655)	(491)	(423)	(655)	(491)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	(655)	(491)	(423)	(655)	(491)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	(0.93)	(0.69)	(0.60)	(0.93)	(0.69)
Notes: 1. The Company has adopted Ind AS from April 1, 2017, as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and pursuant to section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The financial statements presented in the accompanying standalone financial results and other information have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement of principles laid down in Ind AS and discloses information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (bseindia.com, nseindia.com) and the company's website (winsomegroup.com).						
For and on behalf of Board of Directors						
Sd/- Manish Bagrodia Chairman and Managing Director DIN 00046944						
Place : Chandigarh Date : 12.08.2021						

STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED						
CIN: L27109PB1973PLC003232						
REGD. OFFICE: VILLAGE SOMALHERI/LEHLI, P.O. DAPPAR, TEHSIL DERABASSI, DISTT. SAS NAGAR, MOHALI (PB)						
Website: www.ssiindia.net; Email ID: ssl_ssg@ssindia.net						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2021 (INR Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 30/06/21	Quarter Ended 31/03/21	Quarter Ended 30/06/20	Quarter Ended 30/06/21	Quarter Ended 31/03/21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	27.05	15.17	16.13	27.05	15.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-36.85	-52.79	-45.41	-36.85	-52.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-36.85	-52.79	-45.41	578.23	576.82
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary and/or exceptional items)	-36.85	-52.79	-45.41	578.23	576.82
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	88.63	-75.66	5.92	703.71	553.95
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each) accounting year.	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)	-0.43	-0.61	-0.53	6.69	6.67
8	Basic & Diluted	-0.43	-0.61	-0.53	6.69	6.67
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.ssiindia.net						
Sd/- SANJAY GARG Executive Director						
Place : Chandigarh Date : 13/08/2021						

YORK EXPORTS LIMITED						
REGD. OFFICE: D-6, Diwan Shree Apartments, 30, Ferozeshah Road, NEW DELHI						
Website : www.yorkexports.in CIN : L74899DL1983PLC015416						
Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	649.65	34.38	77.92	2050.03	649.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	25.06	(37.12)	7.47	11.22	25.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	25.06	(37.12)	7.47	11.22	90.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	21.15	(35.12)	6.27	8.22	86.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.15	(33.18)	6.27	10.16	86.63
6	Equity Share Capital	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	437.87	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	0.63	(0.99)	0.19	0.30	2.58
1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at www.yorkexports.in.						
2. The Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified by ICAI and section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
3. The financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) notified by the MCA.						
For York Exports Ltd						
Sd/- Aayush Dhawan Whole-time Director DIN: 00277485						
Place: Ludhiana Date: 13.08.2021						

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED						
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS data)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		31.03.2021
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income	54.29	36.19	168.98			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	23.09	5.92	43.19			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	23.09	5.92	43.19			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.56	4.93	31.55			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.56	4.93	33.21			
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	681.44	681.44	681.44			
Other Equity	-	-	(545.03)			
"Earnings Per Share" (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.33	0.07	0.46			
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Company and BSE Limited at www.adinathtextiles.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.						
For and on behalf of the Board						
Sd/- Rajneesh Oswal Chairman & Managing Director DIN-00002668						
Date : 13.08.2021 Place : Ludhiana						
Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123. Tel. No. 91-161-2685270, 98761-00948, Email: atl@shreyansgroup.com, website: www.adinathtextiles.com, CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910						

SAB INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318						
REGD. OFFICE: SCO 49-50, SECTOR-26, MADHYA MARG, CHANDIGARH-160019						
Website: www.sabindustries.in; Email ID: ssl_ssg@ssindia.net						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2021 (INR Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 30/06/21	Quarter Ended 31/03/21	Quarter Ended 30/06/20	Quarter Ended 30/06/21	Quarter Ended 31/03/21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	52.60	99.57	160.60	52.60	99.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-119.36	-205.94	90.10	-119.36	-205.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-119.36	-205.94	90.10	851.68	614.14
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary and/or exceptional items)	-119.36	-208.68	77.90	851.68	611.40
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1675.73	1513.15	1049.07	2646.77	2333.23
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each) accounting year.	1518.84	1518.84	1518.84	1518.84	1518.84
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)	-0.79	-1.37	0.51	5.61	4.03
8	Basic & Diluted	-0.79	-1.37	0.51	5.61	4.03
The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.sabindustries.in						
Sd/- SANJAY GARG Director						
Place : Chandigarh Date : 13/08/2021						

# SATIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: VILL. RUPANA, MALOUT-MUKTSAR ROAD, MUKTSAR.  
CIN : L21012PB1980PLC004329, Website : [www.satiagroup.com](http://www.satiagroup.com)

INR in Lacs

Extract of statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		3 Months Ended 30 June 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June 2020	Preceding 3 Months ended 31 March 2021	31 March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	19,160.59	12,760.61	17,637.99	59,515.57
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,905.58	1,350.49	2,955.63	6,683.58
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,905.58	1,350.49	2,955.63	6,683.58
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,191.40	1,164.80	2,088.48	4,954.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,199.29	1,156.95	2,143.59	4,986.42
6	Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous year*				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic :	2.19	1.16	2.09	4.95
	Diluted :	2.19	1.16	2.09	4.95

\*Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the period ended on June 30, 2021 was Rs. 45,733.81 Lacs.

**Notes:-**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company's website i.e. [www.satiagroup.com](http://www.satiagroup.com) and the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 13th August, 2021 and thereafter have been adopted by the Board at its meeting held on 13th August, 2021. These Results have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.

**For Satia Industries Ltd**  
**(R.K. Bhandari)**

**Place : VPO Rupana**  
**Date : 13.08.2021**

**Joint Managing Director**  
**DIN : 00732588**



